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CANDIDATE NAMHKelly A. Silvester
OFTFICHDavis County Recorder
PARTY|Republican

Prior to political party convention. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days

X immediately prior to convention.

Prior to Primary Election. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately

ptiot to the Primary Election.

After Primary Election. Due within thirty (30) days following the Primary Election.

Prior to General Election. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately
prior to the General Election.

After General Election. Due within thirty (30) days following the General Election.

TOTALS FROM TOTALS FROM CUMULATIVE

LASTREPORT  THIS REPORT REPORT
Total contributions $7,500.00 $7,500.00
Total campaign expenses $7,100.04 $7.100.04
Balance at the time of this report. (cannot
have a negative balance) $399.96 $399.96

1 do hereby certify that, to the best of my knowledge, the information provided on this report is a full and accurate
reporting of my campaign financial activities, all receipts and expenditures have been reported for this period
beginning ~ cl — 2024 and ending

/\l — L-f w 2 () 24/ and that there are no bills or obligations outstanding and
unpaid e\cept as set forth in this. report.

Date Q/‘*f’/ WL Signature




- X
Kelly A. Silvester Candidate Name Lﬁ gl-; F} E ? \/ E D

Davis County Recorder Office APR § 2004
Republican Political Party DAVIS
COUNTY | ERK
Date Name of Contributor Mailing Address & ZIP Code Amount
1/13/24 Kelly Silvester 2831 W 1475 N, Layton Ut 84041 $3,000.00
1/22/24 Bill Campbell 2462 S 900 W Syracuse Ut 84078 $500.00
2/1/24 Kelly Silvester 2831 W 1475 N Layton Ut 84041 $1,000.00
3/1/24 Kelly Silvester 2831 W 1475 N Layton Ut 84041 $1,000.00
3/19/24 Kelly Silvester 2831 W 1475 N Layton Ut 84041 $1,000.00
4/2/24 Kelly Silvester 2831 W 1475 N Tayton Ut 84041 $1,000.00

Total § 7,500.00



Kelly A. Silvester

Davis County Recorder

Republican

Date Expenditure made to:
1/9/24 Davis County Clerk
1/11/24 Envato
1/11/24 Envato
1/11/24 Domainit
1/11/24 ICDsoft
1/12/24 USPS
1/17/24 USPS
1/17/24 Amazon
1/18/24 sy
1/19/24 USPS
1/20/24 Office Supply.com
1/20/24 Vista Prings
1/20/24 USPS
1/23/24 DCRP
1/28/24 Vista Prints
2/2/24 Vista Prints
2/3/24 Amazon
2/5/24 Custom Coasters
2/5/24 Amazon
2/5/24 Standout Stickers
2/5/24 Vistaprints
2/9/24 Wasatch Prints
2/10/24 Wasatch Prints
2/14/24 DCRP
3/7/24 Pipeline Pro
3/15/24 DCRP
3/15/24 Nothing Bundt Cakes
3/21/24 Nothing Bundt Cakes
3/21/24 Nothing Bundt Cakes
3/25/24 Nothing Bundt Cakes
3/25/24 Nothing Bundt Cakes
3/28/24 Nothing Bundt Cakes
3/28/24 Nothing Bundt Cakes
3/29/24 Nothing Bundt Cakes
4/1/24 Nothing Bundt Cakes
4/1/24 Nothing Bundt Cakes
4/1/24 Nothing Bundt Cakes

Candidate Name
Office
Political Party

Purpose of Expenditure

Election Filing

Web site

Web site

Domain Name
Webhosting

Postage

Postage

campaign sitckers
Recorder Tie Clip
Postage

Letterhead and Envelops
Banners

Postage

Lincoln Day Dinner Booth
Table Cloth & Signs
Retractable banners
Blop pops

Campaign coasters
Thank You Cards
Campaign Magnets
Campaign Cards
Campaign Flyer
Campaign Flyers
Lincoln Day Dinner Table
CRM Email Softwate
Convention Booth
Campaign merchandice
Campaign merchandice
Campaign merchandice
Campaign merchandice
Campaign merchandice
Campaign metrchandice
Campaign merchandice
Campaign merchandice
Campaign merchandice
Campaign merchandice

Campaign merchandice
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_ DAvIs
COUNTY CLERK

Amount
$749.33
$15.00
$20.00
43.80
$96.96
$232.34
$186.00
$68.36
$20.13
$132.00
$79.12
$168.82
$157.68
$500.00
$512.82
$151.21
$66.06
$80.80
$116.31
$130.91
$97.58
$148.93
$124.95
$1,000.00
$183.00
$700.00
$92.70
$92.70
$92.70
$92.70
$92.70
$92.70
$92.70
$92.70
$92.70
$92.70
$92.70

J

Y
]



4/3/24 Nothing Bundt Cakes Campaign merchandice $92.70
4/4/24 Nothing Bundt Cakes Campaign merchandice $185.40
4/4/24 Etsy Campaign Tie Clip $20.13

Total $ 7,100.04
RECEIVED
APR 0 4 2024

DAVIS
COUNTY CLERK



