CANDIDATE NAME Kelly A. Silvester		
OFFICE Davis County Recorder		
PARTY Republican		

Please check the appropriate report being filed:

X	Prior to political party convention. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior to convention.			
	Prior to Primary Election. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior to the Primary Election.			
	After Primary Election. Due within thirty (30) days following the Primary Election.			
	Prior to General Election. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior to the General Election.			
	After General Election. Due within thirty (30) days following the General Election.			

	TOTALS FROM LAST REPORT	TOTALS FROM THIS REPORT	CUMULATIVE REPORT
Total contributions		\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
Total campaign expenses		\$7,100.04	\$7,100.04
Balance at the time of this report. (cannot have a negative balance)		\$399.96	\$399.96

I do hereby certify that, to the best of my know	vledge, the information provided on this report is a full and accurate
reporting of my campaign financial activities, a	ll receipts and expenditures have been reported for this period
beginning - 9 - 2024	and ending
4-4-2024	and that there are no bills or obligations outstanding and
unpaid except as set forth in this report.	

4/4/2024 Signature

Kelly A. Silvester

Davis County Recorder

Republican

Candidate Name

Office

Political Party

RECEIVED

APR 0 4 2024

DAVIS COUNTY CLERK

Date	Name of Contributor	Mailing Address & ZIP Code	Amount
/13/24	Kelly Silvester	2831 W 1475 N, Layton Ut 84041	\$3,000.00
1/22/24	Bill Campbell	2462 S 900 W Syracuse Ut 84078	\$500.00
2/1/24	Kelly Silvester	2831 W 1475 N Layton Ut 84041	\$1,000.00
3/1/24	Kelly Silvester	2831 W 1475 N Layton Ut 84041	\$1,000.00
3/19/24	Kelly Silvester	2831 W 1475 N Layton Ut 84041	\$1,000.00
4/2/24	Kelly Silvester	2831 W 1475 N Layton Ut 84041	\$1,000.00
			41,000.00
		Total	\$ 7,500.00

Kelly A. Silvester

Davis County Recorder

Republican

Candidate Name

Office

Political Party

RECEIVED

APR 0 4 2024

DAVIS COUNTY CLERK

Date	Expenditure made to:	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount	
1/9/24	Davis County Clerk	Election Filing	\$749.33	
1/11/24	Envato	Web site	\$15.00	
1/11/24	Envato	Web site	\$20.00	
1/11/24	Domainit	Domain Name	43.80	
1/11/24	ICDsoft	Webhosting	\$96.96	
1/12/24	USPS	Postage	\$232.34	
1/17/24	USPS	Postage	\$186.00	
1/17/24	Amazon	campaign sitckers	\$68.36	
1/18/24	Etsy	Recorder Tie Clip	\$20.13	
1/19/24	USPS	Postage	\$132.00	
1/20/24	Office Supply.com	Letterhead and Envelops	\$79.12	
1/20/24	Vista Prings	Banners	\$168.82	
1/20/24	USPS	Postage	\$157.68	
1/23/24	DCRP	Lincoln Day Dinner Booth	\$500.00	
1/28/24	Vista Prints	Table Cloth & Signs	\$512.82	
2/2/24	Vista Prints	Retractable banners	\$151.21	
2/3/24	Amazon	Blop pops	\$66.06	
2/5/24	Custom Coasters	Campaign coasters	\$80.80	
2/5/24	Amazon	Thank You Cards	\$116.31	
2/5/24	Standout Stickers	Campaign Magnets	\$130.91	
2/5/24	Vistaprints	Campaign Cards	\$97.58	
2/9/24	Wasatch Prints	Campaign Flyer	\$148.93	
2/10/24	Wasatch Prints	Campaign Flyers	\$124.95	
2/14/24	DCRP	Lincoln Day Dinner Table	\$1,000.00	
3/7/24	Pipeline Pro	CRM Email Software	\$183.00	
3/15/24	DCRP	Convention Booth	\$700.00	
3/15/24	Nothing Bundt Cakes	Campaign merchandice	\$92.70	
3/21/24	Nothing Bundt Cakes	Campaign merchandice	\$92.70	
3/21/24	Nothing Bundt Cakes	Campaign merchandice	\$92.70	
3/25/24	Nothing Bundt Cakes	Campaign merchandice	\$92.70	
3/25/24	Nothing Bundt Cakes	Campaign merchandice	\$92.70	
3/28/24	Nothing Bundt Cakes	Campaign merchandice	\$92.70	
3/28/24	Nothing Bundt Cakes	Campaign merchandice	\$92.70	
3/29/24	Nothing Bundt Cakes	Campaign merchandice	\$92.70	
4/1/24	Nothing Bundt Cakes	Campaign merchandice	\$92.70	
4/1/24	Nothing Bundt Cakes	Campaign merchandice	\$92.70	
4/1/24	Nothing Bundt Cakes	Campaign merchandice	\$92.70	

4/3/24	Nothing Bundt Cakes	Campaign merchandice			\$92.70
4/4/24	Nothing Bundt Cakes	Campaign merchandice		\$185.40	
4/4/24	Etsy	Campaign Tie Clip	\$20		\$20.13
			Total	\$	7,100.04

RECEIVED

APR 0 4 2024

DAVIS COUNTY CLERK